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INSTRUCTIONS FOR PREPARATION OF FORM 114 B

1. Forms 114-B are to be prepared by Registration Branch in quadruplicatse,
three copies to be forwarded to Area Supervisor who will accomplish paragraph 2 and
return all three copies to Headquarters, American Graves Registration Service.

2. Paragraphs 1 and 3 will be accomplished by Registration Branch, Head-
quarters, American Graves Registration Service, Q.M.C., in Europe.

3. Paragraph 2 will be accomplished by Area Supervisor from data on file
in his office.

4. If data is entered on Form 114-B from Form 1, Form 16, Form 1-A or Form
16-A, statment to this effect will be made on Form 114-B STATING WHICH G.R.S.
form data is taken from. If data concerning co-ordinates is approximate and NOT
accurate, statement to this effect will be made on these forms.
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On Aug. 30th 1918 about 2.30 A.M. while returning from the infantry front

lines, which were then at Juvigny, to the 2nd Bn P.C, 119th F.A, We were
one kilometer from Juvigny when the Lt. was struck with shrapnel from &
German 77 mm Gun, His death was instantanecus. He was buried in the Amer.

Cemetery 1 kilometer west of Juvigny.

Informant: Cooper, Chase C, - Pvt. 296968
i CO. qu 119th F.A.
Home: 704 No. 6th 8t, lafayette Ind/

Searcher: Corwin J, Shneider - Capt, 119th F.A.
Mareh 10/1919,

GoP,
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(five) miles north of 8ols-
He was buried, I be-

Shanahen, John J.~ Chaplain.
126th Inf. v

952 winchester 8t., Milwaukee, Vis.

John J. Shanahan
Chaplain 12&th Inf,

February 27th 1919,
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INSTRUCTIONS FOR THE PROPER COMPLETION OF G. R. S. FORM NO. 16-A

Enter information, as noted below, on reverse side of sheet in the corresponding numbered space. This
form is supplemental to and is to be forwarded with G. R. S. Form 1-a, reporting reburial locations. To be
used in answer to Question 26, Form 114, in case no means of identification on body.

1. Show soldier’s name, serial number, rank and organization, and by whom disinterred and reburied.

2. Give date and accurate information as to location from which the body was disinterred and the group
and unit which made disinterment.

3. Give date and accurate information as to location of reburial and the group and unit which made
reburial, and how reburial was made—in casket, wooden box, etc.

4. State to what degree decomposition has progressed, whether recognition is possible, and how the
body was originally buried—in a casket, box, burlap, ete. This statement should be as complete as possible.

5. (@) State whether identification tags were found buried with body and on grave marker by reporting
‘“Yesiifor ¥ Not& A

(b) State whether or not body appears to have been a hospital case. Were any identifying articles
found in or on body or grave? List any personal eflects, letters, money-order receipts, and the like found
on body or in grave. Give any and all information which it is thought might be of use in identifying the
body, other than that tabulated under Item No. 6.

6. Give all information as to body description and dental chart as nearly correctly as the condition of the
body will allow. Items (¢) and (f) under the body description are very important and should be very com-
plete. The dental chart is also very important and should be filled in with great care. There are 32 teeth
to be accounted for, as shown by the numbers on the chart. Beginning at the middle line in both upper and
lower jaws, the teeth are arranged symmetrically on either side and classed as incisors (cutting teeth), cuspids
or canines (tearing teeth), bicuspids (chewing teeth), and molars (principal chewing teeth). An examination
should be made and findings charted to cover the following basic conditions: Lost teeth, crowned teeth,
bridge work, fillings, caries (cavities of decay), dentures (plates), and any deformity of jaws found.

MISSING TEETH........... All teeth missing through previous extrac-
tion (not those fractured or displaced by
:ﬁcent wounds) should be scratched out,

us:

CROWNED TEETH ......... Block in solid the crown of tooth glabel
%gld, porcelain, or gold and porcelain),
us:

BRIDGE WORK ............ Block in golid the crown of tooth (label
gc;t(l)ld bridge, gold and porcelain bridge),
us:

SIWVER PILLING _GoLD FILLING
Z0LD FILLING GOLD FSLLEING

%;ow FILLING

fe ECAYED
i

DECAYED
/)
.‘
)

FILLINGSY S .o oo 0. Draw ﬁlli.ng on tooth accurately as possible
(I}J'llock in and label gold, silver, cement),
thus:

CARIES (CAVITIES)........ Outlirﬁz location and size of cavity, shade
in thus:

DENTURES (PLATES)...... Draw diagram of relative size and shape of plate, block in teeth attached and indicate retaining clasps

on natural teeth with the word ‘‘clasp.”’

3—7832

7. Show name of person supervising the disinterment and the name and title of the person approving
same.

8. Show name of person supervising the reburial and the name and title of the person approving same.
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WAR DEPARTMENT
OFFICE OF THE QUARTERMASTER GENERAL
WASHINGTON /

{ & e

In rREPLY rRerer To QM 293 A—C C

Beaton, Lloyd 0. 608=F July 3, 1930

Mr. John Beaton,
2016 E 42nd St.,
Kensas City, Mo,

Dear Sir:

Your attention is invited to the enclosed copy of an Act of
Congress of March 2, 1929, together with an amendment thereto, approved
May 15, 1930.

This office has no record of any person entitled under the Act
mentioned to make a pilgrimage to the cemeteries in Europe as the mother
or widow of the above named deceased service man. To complete the list
of eligibles and to assure that, if the above named man is survived by a
mother or widow entitled to make a pilgrimage she receive an invitation
to do so, it is requested you answer the following questions in the
space provided on this letter and return to this office in the enclosed

envelope which requires no postage.

1. Is the deceased survived by a mother? ;;%rC’

If so, give her name and address:

2. 1Is the deceased survived by a widow - ‘;?ZL
who hasg not remarried? C’

If so, give her name and address:

3, Is the deceased survived by any woman

who stood in loco paremi ;g im ac- %0
cording to the terms-of é n/&
of the enclosed Act aB Jyde@j*

If so, give her name an%% agqiew
Ok *
For The Quartermastef General,

”)

V L?truly yours,
Enclosures: xvlL/\4f k§$

Envelope

Act

Amendment Captaln, Q. M¢Corps,
Assisgtant.
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WAR DEPARTMENT

OFFICE OF THE QUARTERMASTER GENERAL
WASHINGTON

N RepLy rerer To QM 293 A-C
Beaton, Lloyd O,

July 30, 1929,

Mr., John Beaton,
2016 East 42nd St.,
Kansas City, o,

Dear Sir:

Your attention is invited to the enclosed copy of an Act of Congress
approved March 2, 1929, entitled an Act "To enable the mothers and widows of.
the deceased soldiers, sailors and marines of the American forces now interred
in the cemeteries of Europe to make a pilgrimage to these cemeteries".

The records of this office show that you are the father of the late

Second Lieutenant Lloyd O. Beaton, HqsCOe 119th F.A., whose remains are now

jnterred in the Oise-=Aisne American Cemetery, Seringes-et-~Nesles, Aisne,
France. R

Will you please fill in the answers to the following questions in

the space provided on this letter, and return to this office in the enclosed'
envelope which requires no postage? ’

Write answers in space below:

1. 1Is the deceased survived by a widow %0
who has not since remarried?

2. If so, give her complete address. NN~ p b

3. If he is survived by a mother, stepmother, 2 /(é%@ ;4zt/t/i;;;
mother thru adoption, or any other woman 2 "c@ 4/ )
who stood in loco parentis to him, accord- ] )%%/ //
ing to the terms of Seetion |4-of;the en- jﬁ% sl ﬂ";f /¥ /f;%

; >3 C RN
closed Act, give hersname, address, ‘and

relationship in t%g’épace opposite. " /&}ﬁtﬁ‘ p j>12~¢ig)
4. Does she desire to make ghe ﬂ&i%rimagé? Tk DO .
1 &€ &
- oA T L5 4 4

For The Quarterm%éﬁé;% !ﬂ%rai:

; 0
Very truly yours, Xu\ Y Neaooonay
2 Incls. JOHN T. HARRIS,
Act of Congress Major, Q. M. Corps,

Envelope Assistant.



@ WAR DEPARTMENT ’

OFFICE OF THE QUARTERMASTER GENER
WASHINGTOMN

IN REPLY REFER TO QM 293 A_C
Beaton, Lloyd Q. June 20, 1929.

XC 37 879

Mrs. John Bgaton,

1400 W. 51st St.,

Kansas City, Mo. !
(F) John Beaton
2016 East 42nd St.
Kansas City, Mo,

Dear Madam:

Your attention is invited to the enclosed copy of an Act of
Congress approved March 2, 1929, entitled an Act "To enable the mothers
and widows of the deceased soldiers, sailors and marines of the American
forces now interred in the cemeteries of Europe to make a pilgrimage to
these cemeteries™”.

The records of this office show that you are the mother of the

late Second Lieutenant Lloyd Oe Beaton, Hq.Co. 119th F.A. , whose remains
are now interred in the Oise-Aisne Americen Cemetery, Seringes-et-Nesles,
Al sne, Francee

Will you please advise this office whether or not he is survived
by a widow who is entitled under the provisions of the above quoted Act, to
make the pilgrimage, and if so, will you please furnish her full name and
address in order that action may be taken to extend an invitation to her to
make the pilgrimage. Both mothers and widows are entitled to make the pil-
grimage.

In the event your son was survived by a widow who has since re-
married it is requested that a statement to that effect be mads.

For your reply, you may use the enclosed envelope which requirese
no postage.

For The Quartermaster General,

Very truly yours,

t
T asAly il
2 inCISn y @
Act of Congress. ) % WED X-

Envelope. JOHN T. HARRIS, ¥/ C
Assistant. 1500 e




WAR DEPARTMENT

OFFICE OF THE QUARTERMASTER G_ENERAL

WASHINGTON

IN REPLY REFER TO Qu 293 A"C

Beaton, Lloyd 0. 608~F July &, 1980,

Mr, John Beaton,
2018 E 42nd St.,
Kensag City, Mo,

Dear Biry

Your attention is invited to the enclosed copy of an Act of
congress of March 2, 1929, together with an amendment thereto, approved

May 15, 1930.

This office has no record of any person entitled under the Act
mentioned to make a pilgrimage t0 the cemeteries in Europe as the mother

or widow of the above named deceased service man.

To complete the list

of eligibles and to assure that, if the above named man ig survived by a
mother or widow entitled to make a pilgrimage she receive an invitation
to do so, it is requested you answer the following questions in the
space provided on tnis letter and return to this office in the enclosed

envelope which requires no postage.

1. 1Is the deceased survived by a mother?

If s8o, give her name and address:

2., Is the deceased survived by a widow
who has not remarried?

If so, give her name and address:

%. 1Is the deceased survived by any woman
who stood in loco parentis to him ac-
cording to the terms of Section 4 (aj
of the enclosed Act as amended?

e e

If so, give her name and address:

c2r e e e e s

For The Quartermaster General,

Very truly yours,

Enclosures:
Envelope
Act
Amendment,

A, D. HUGHES,
Captain, Q. M. Corps,
Agsistant,

L« e



o ni 4

011295 AE'.'G_ » :
Boaton, Harold - 34 , Nay 21, 1950,

Mra, Mary Di Furf,
156 Midway S,
iford, Mase,

Doar lMadam: -

This office has not yof roccived your pasgsport for
‘usc in comncetion with your pilgrimage to the Amorisan Ccme=~
teries in Burope.

‘ 1t is imperative that every mother or widow making -
this pllgrimege, whetler an American citizen or not, have a
passport issued and in the hands of this office before she
beging her trip.

Please comdly as early as pbssi‘bla ~:ith the instruce
tions shovm in form letter attached, or if you have heretofore
taken this action advise this office to that  effect.

Should the olerk of, the oourt not have been furnished
with "Special Pilgrimoge Jessport™ applications, please request
him to talke the matter up at once vith the Passport Buredu, v .
Room 170, Stote, Tar end Novy Building, Vashincton, De Oe, and . - -
he will be furnished with these forms. " :

The person to whom you should epply is the Glerk . '

of the Sapsrier Court at, Fitehburg, Voresster Ug,, Magc,

For The Muartermaster General.

Very truly yours,

R. B, SHANNON,
1 Incle ' Captain, N.Is Corps,
Porm Leb, ' Asgistant.

80/1037/
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Dear Madam:

WAR DEPARTMENT
OF THE QUARTERMASTER GENERAL
WASHINGTON

The records of this office show that you have not
furnished the name of your Emergency Addressee as requested

in letter of instructions from this office.

It is requested that in the blank space below you
write the name and address of the person in the United States
whom you desire to be notified in case you become geriously

i11 or other emergency arises while you are making the pilgrimage
to Europe authorized by the Act of Congreas approved March 2,1929.

Name

/ Address

Please fill in the above and mail it TODAY in the gelf-

addressed envelope which requires no postage.

For The Quartermaster General,

Encl,
Env,

Very truly yours,

A. D. HUGHES,
Captain, Q. M. Corps,
Agsistant.,
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‘ WAR DEPARTMENT .

OFFICE OF \THE QUARTERMASTER GENERAL
; WASHINGTOMN

iN REPLY REFER 1o QM 293 A-C.
Beaton, Lloyd 0.

July 30, 1929.

Mr. Johm Beaton,
2016 East 42nd Ote,
Kansas city, )i0e

. Dear Sir:

Your attention is invited to the enclosed copy of an Act of .Congress
approved March 2, 1929, entitled an Act "To enable the mothers and widows of
the deceased soldiers, sailore and marinee of the American forces now interred
in the cemeteries of Europe to make a pilgrimage to these cemeteries”,

The records of this office show that you are the father of the late

Secomd Liamtenant Iloyd 0. Beaton, 1g.COs 119th F.A., whose remaing are now
interred in the Olse~-Alsne American Cemetory, Seringes-et-N¥esles, Alsne,
France. .

Will you pleasé £i1l in the answers to the following questions in

the space provided on this letter, and return to this office in the enclosed
envelope which requires no postage? )

Write answers in space below:

1. Is the dececased survived by a widow !

who has not since remarried?

2. 1If so, give her complete address.

3. If he ie survived by a mother, stepmother,
mother thru adoption, or any other woman
who stood in loco parentis to him, accord-
ing to the terms of Section 4 of the en-
closed Act, give her name, address, and
relationship in the space opposite.

4. Does she desire to make the pilgrimage?

For The Quartermaster Gemeral,
Very truiy yours,

2 Incls. : JOHN T. HARRIS,
Act of Congress Major, Q. M. Corps,
Envelope ; Assistant.



WAR DEPARTMENT /
Of OF THE QUARTERM_ASTER GENER
WASHINGTON {
\

N mrerLy rerEr To QM 293 A-C .

‘ : Jﬁne*' ] 1§29.
m-tm’ moyd 0. : ‘ X m

Mras. John Bgaton,
1400 W. Blst St.,
Keansas City, Mo.

Dear Madam:'

Your attention ig invited to the enclosed ¢opy of én Act of
Congress approved March 2, 1929, entitled an Act "To enable the mothers
and widows of the deceased soldiers, sailors and marines of the American

forcee now interred in the cemeteries of Europe to make a pllgrimage to
these cemeteries”.

The records of this office show that you are the mother of the
late

Second Lieutensnt Lloyd O. Beston, Hi.0os 119th F.A., Whose remains

are now interred in the Oise~Aisne Awerican Comstery, Seringes~ot~-Nenlos,
M sne, France.

Will you pleasze advige this office whether or not he is survived
by & widow who is entitled under the provisions of the above quoted ‘Act, to
make the pilgrimage, and if so, will you please furnish her full name and
address in order that action may be taken to extend invitation to her to

make the pilgrimage. Both mothere and widows are entitled to make the pil-
grimage.

In the event your son was survived by a widow who haeg aince re-
married it is requested that a statement to that effect be made.

For your reply, you may usé the enclosed envelops which requires
no postage.

For The Quartermaster General,

<.

. Qery truly yours,

=™ 1%

L I\ .

M3

2 inclsa. | e #
Act of Congress. <= 3¢ ;
Envelops. % ) , JOHN T. HARRIS,
B (3 Major, Q. M. Corps,
*

Aggistant. \ﬁ
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o R Uy 22, 1924
BEATON, Lloyd 0., 2nd Lte

e

Mr. Jolm Beaton,
1400 West 51lst Stey
Kansss City, ib.

Dear Sir: ; ,
The Quartermaster General desires to invite your attention

to the inclosed card which gives the permenent cemetery location of
the soldier's grave in which you are interested.

This American military cemetery is one of those to be main-
tained by the United States for &ll:time in Europe. Each grave ¥ill be
marked by a headstone of white marble, of dignified design, with the
name, rank, division, organization, date of scldier's death and State f rom
which he came. Headstones will ke placed at all graves in connection with
the inprovement work now in progress, @s soon as possible and without wait.
ing for special action or request on the part of relatives.

Please be assured that in effecting removal of the dead, the
utmost reverential care was exergised and more than willingly sccorded
by those who performed this sacred duty. For the future, these graves
will be perpetually méirteined by the Government in & manner befitting
the last resting place of our heroes.

Very truly yours,
3 @)
By,

TN
Record card. R

ner, GN BaER o
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[ L e EAR

; GRAVE |@O3 110N BL"K.
t LOCATION OF THE GRAVE OF

(Number.) (Pirst’ Name and Initials.)
o e
Citncdemmect= ... /l~§f(<- ......
(Rank.) (Organization.)
DATE OF BURIAL. ... W/’/l .......
B LA G OR BURTAT L G oA O e U it Tkt

(Give Cemetery, Town and Department.) Map reference must
~specify clearly what map is used.

...........................................................

ADovesen

.........................................

\-20,000

GRAVE NUMBER

HOW MARKED : Name Peg?........ ... Cross$

Headboards. .. ....... 5, ¥ Bottle 1h e tu ik
IDENTIFICATION TAGS :

| Was one buried with body$. Z‘ﬂ ...........................
Was one fastened to name pe ¢
stake used as a grave marker?@M’A/ﬂ. A AN .

If name unknown and tags missing, deseription and marks
should he given here : )

i %i‘@ and Rank of Reporting cer.)

- This portion to be sent to Chief of Graves Registration Service.

-



GRAVE a0 &ATION BERNK.
LOCATION OF TAE GRAVE OF

...... Boation sl AT pallo MR e\l

(Surname.) (Number.) (First Name and Initials.)
.2nd Lieut. . . Hg.Cos.119th Field Artillery

(Rank.) (Organization.)
'DATE OF BURIAL. 30, Augusgt. 1918.. .. ... T
SN ACEL O BURTAT I i b potel MOCE R TRt e

(Give Cemetery, Town and Department.) Map reference must

specify clearly what map is used.

GIVA VB INUMBELR ¥, 0 g b N B OISR il ], i Lo
HOW MARKED : Name Peg?............ Cross?.. YO8 .. ...
Headboard § st imssuet SNB ot tle $i R seese

IDENTIFICATION TAGS :

Was one buried with body®...... o g e Sl LA RIS K

Was one fastened to name peg or
stake used as a grave marker?...... T R L P e

If mame unknown and tags missing, deseription and marks
should be given here :

- nH LIS
'

.............................................................

............................ | B Pe SeGUN RS I I

«Sorapwf, .. .. 204 Lty 1199 Foe Ao ..
(Signature and Ranlk of Reporting }

This portion to be sent to Chief of Graves Registration Service.

Q' CEL Roen

y
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GRS Form 121a

- File No.

e T — 114678
0 CEMETERTAL DEVISTON
@ RECTSTRATION SECRION @
an. 18 1925

MEMO FOR:

Cards Department.
o

.CASE OF:

HBe COeo 119th ke A,

ORGANIZATION (01d)

BEATON

2nd Lte,

(Name )

Correction or additional data changes as shown below have been made on the Registra-
tion Card of the above-mentioned soldier and a corresponding change will be neces-

sary on the Organization Card:

ORGANIZATION (New)
 FILE NO.

SURN AME

SERIAL NUMBER

FIRST NAME AND INITIALS
RANK .

DATE OF DEATH

CAUSE OF DEATH

ate Place F-1A No,
Qrig. D-
1st,Reb.| 12/10y20 598 D-_ 30232
2nd Reb. D-
3rd Reb, D-

(Note: In the above spaces below double line fill in ONLY the new
date and data correcting previous information)

5 x 8 card was sent to file,

Corrections made
on Organization
File Card:

By -
5/3324 /LML

BY:

Mi ss

Lamaon

Carde,

(Department)



‘ md OR "l‘ A TN ‘ni .
OFFICE OF THE QUARTERI{ASTER GENERAL

CEETERTAL DIVISION

HOBOKEN, N.J. OVERSEAS PROJECT SUB-SEGTION (DM:@A(/
e BN i'sﬁ :
CEMETERY NO. & - DATE

VAL OF DECEASED SCLDIER

Beaton, Lloyd 0.  2nd Lieut. 598-31 1-11-21
SERTAL NUMBER ORGANIZATION
S Hq. Co., 119th F.A. 5257 ;
i g
\@ Date of death 6-30-18 3 3 i
xOF \Q%\ ¥
_ po Od I,
z%» o\ VAR RISK INSURANCE INFORMATION W > g
i
&{ DATE }o“' i
Uv
o>
MAIE OF BENB‘“ICIARY RELATIONSHIP
Mrs. Estelle Beaton Mother

Address

Baldwin City, Kansas.
5/709/1i




@) ' @ rite 1467

COPTILATION CF DISPOSITION OF RIETALN:

{6 7]
@]
bt

I. LOCATICN TNDEX CaRD:

({x E'J—_];"e BE”&TON, Lloyd O. Ser. No‘ P

(",) \a K 2nd Lt‘ Or(“«nl.‘w_‘ion HQ.CO llgth F Ao ;Ii' ...........

IT. REGISTRATION ChRD.~{Check Reg,,Card Inf.ageinst Loc.Ind-Inf.):

(2) Gruve Now...... oS AP L\ SIC BIRE o A il R A O

G i e B S R lire . John Beaton(Mother)BaldW1n Kansas.

I1L.Fiiecs of soldiers dying from contagious diseases...... 1a(6) (Mol SRR lJ"Z RN R

——

-
[RY)

1V. Infermetion on which advice to Burope in letter of transmitital wus baced:

No requect.

<
\

y V. Tallowing zdvice forwarded to Europe by(cublx DA Lol : Ukl DRI o T N s 192
(bf‘tter of tronsmittal on8/87. 16D

...................................

VI. Form 115 forwurdea te G-.B.8.Hoboken, N.J, Dec.lqth _________ 1920,

VIT. SUPELIIENTARY REGUESTS
Yave of Aelz.-tion:nip

et et £ e

) : : EBT0T WP e
Y711, Form J15 rageéived drom A,5. Roboksuyilsdioo.... F .................. 192 ‘
= T T e T e v
I T

GOULTRY FRANCE S O e e R LY
Ge bk FOR 418 es
August ;3820




3

\

. \
G.R.S. FORM #114-A. . STATION __: J }}_‘_f!f_lgx_jf??f% _____________________________
To be prepared in triplicate. DATE Decs 20, 19&

REPORT OF DISINTERMENT, PREPARATION, SHIPMENT AND REBURIAL OF BODY

DISINTERMENT Tme . COMPARATIVE REPORT

Re'oords of G.R.S. Headquarters. Discrepa.ncy"f‘oifri“d upon exhumation of body
8 Nax}le_,___4}?@4?912‘_2__1_',1_9_1751_.9_-_ ___________________ UpLOr Name' 1 M b, L0 1Y el S S
P 53t SN g 0 - T F ) TN T e LTI 181 NOFN o, i c. /et s A0 s e S VRO, o0 St
G ey et LRt T T 120+ sRank-lnen 17w M S04 TR 1 GELR
$horg. oo BAE80s QSRR o LB OT g A e AP
T il | A o b AT 14 B00aloD), Dy s i e b
B CL D e (b) D.B

G Ve N OFSNIRG OMNEI R (5 S 6.C7 U8 il £ TN 15l Gra Ve MINO R M et e e 2o
BB io it e L ROWERN 4.1 1 0k 1LERS DA O TN Wi i A ROWS .2 Ml ¥ i
TN T ST 17, None dlsep e il
18. Cemetery American Cty., ... .. .- 19. Commune or town ____ Juviegny, ...
20. Dept. or County __ . Alsng. - . L _____ 21. Country _ FLanee 1" et GEh AN
22. G.R.S. Hdqrs. Code No. _____ | RO M il 1,15 LR Nkl il R A Vil o Y
23. Disinterred (Date)_ _____ }?ﬁ??f?} ________ B S S g OBE0 04 LR S 1)
24 . Inscription on grave marker:
Name ___ LLOV Co Ll T e T Sen a1 i ORI ey DN ud e o b
e L L e R orgamzation____--_H_%:__9_‘?:__}}_?_E*_‘__E‘_{‘ft____
25. Was identification disc found on grave marker? ~__«On body? Yes
| V%a‘/
S 2N Signature Junior Technical Assistant

PREPABATION

26. What 6ther means of identification were on body? (If no diéé or other means of
1dent1f1catlon on body give descrlption of body in detail).

....................................................................................................

28. Nature of burial wooden box uniform and blankets

29. Any discrepancy noted. upon examination of body, as compared with G.R. S records
None

30. Body prepared and placed in casket: Date 12-20-21
C.Js08goo0d



SHIPMENT. . (Show actual marking of box.) = Box No. G-25975,

32.

33.

AT 4
S
£y
YRy VI st S
- o P e - ot
2 5y, « 3 A

Designation of body: e\ oy e p A ;
A 4 Ta o W Gou U NI | T T e o i e L

Hg. Co. 119th FA

et B e

Rank___2nd. Lt. Organization

Consigned to: y

Oise-Aisne Amer,Cty.608,Seringes-et-Nesles,Aisnes

Name of Permanent Cemetery

39.

40.

41.

42.

43.

34. Casket boxed and marked ({Daté)"_'__‘_ _____ l. ‘3“‘30“j§1 ____________ BV{"GJ‘UQFQQQ ______
35. I hereby certify that all the foregoing operations were conducted and
accomplished under my immediate supervision and that the report above
is correct.
Signature of G.R.S. Inspector
SEAMBamaTIaN ;T Ll e e A WAV T NN s Bt s e I . et et ca BT T i TR A .
37. Shipped from point of Operation: (Date) . ___ . ____ TR RS SR
o points 0fil CONCONURAT 1O M i b N bl b+ 4o et ok WL L R iyl f o MR b (R BN e o VL, 10
(Name )
CONVOVOINEIE | s TN o o il 24 S0 Silgnatiires Sh1ppinZMOAEE e/ ISR
$8iF ReceivedtatmRailheadiior Boint: ofiConcentration: /Date i i S obis ey Sy
BySGIRASI S Reprassntaitil ve tiiiosl i e Wi SR TN ST

Shipped from Rﬁilhead or Point of Concentration: Date

(Name )

eiiov it CBslittie Signature Shipping Officg
D, NENIGOI
WA TIMEL KT | BN ¥
VY R AT H e s ey
G.R.S. Rep?esentative m‘ifdfg;‘“_d_”_ ________________________________________________________ LA o

RennemwdaugTArlazaﬁuLsen;LsneUGemrﬁ%%ff%ringes-et-ﬂealesemLAisney-
ate 5
Gravel Mo MNP S & oo )L ot SRR N Ty et & Section

Dl | ____ Row_ &b

G.R.S. Representative

G eV o Bl
/_/ a.p t p"/ QVWIC
/’/
|
\'\_



G. l:z. S. Form. No. 16-A . p]m».a’uvigw, Cem. 598
g Nnn T RIDAim X
REPORT OF DISINTERMENT AND REBURIAL © ... nec. sotm, 1021
1. REMAINS OF.  BRATON, Lloyd Oe . Do SERIAL NUMBER -... o
RANK ... S L @it - ORGANIZATION . gy @ RRQ I Rigr iy oo
2. Disinterred (date) : From {(give complete location) :
: .me. mth' 1921 U Aeaka G_r. 301,061!!. 598 il WCas WA i
By : Group o TS e )

3. Reburied (date) : G‘r,& 'B]_j:o UeRow 25 In (give complete location):

ug.4,1922,0ise~.i500 Com.6)8,5eringes-et-Nesles, (iisne)

By : Group.... v BlanketURAG- - motallic caskattse of Reburial. .

obs

- Report as to nature ol orizinal burial and condition of hody upon disinterment :

Badly decomposed, features 'not‘"rtcognizable“." "Wooden box, unifoirm &nd biinket.

. (@) Identificasion tags : Buried with hody ?Yes 8ee Bwb . On grave marker DR B i oo i

ot

(4) Other means of identification found upon disinterment, and general remarks : \

Formerly reburied by Field Section. Tag and-wtrip-on blanket whieh ehecks -

6. What does examination of hody show as regards the following identifying items ?

MAD GF

(ay Height (actual measurement) . Indigseernable due

- (b) Weight (estimated)  to decomposition.
(¢ Hair—¢olor Nane
y 4 ‘Q_.u:mtit'\'
Cl-mr:nctorisncs k

(dy Uair on face—Color  None

lL.ocation
Quantity ) M _o () ,@
Ib‘ ‘

(¢y Permanent marks on body (old scars, peculiavities,

or missing parts) . . 1ndiscernable

(7) Wounds or missing parts (received at time ol casualty)
Nons e f y e S,
Fo Co Starks checker.

7. Disinterment Co‘/ y @ 7 ’
supervised by e , ADPRONE O e S AN AT ]
Co Jo 08800 o Bmb 0 v lst Lt
PR t R NTA%) 168 Bty GMBye |
8. Rebhurial A # M/ F o P (e o %
supervised by.f. X2 57 \pprogedy Alak .
\\'I itle)



~ INSTRUCTIONS FOR THE PROPER COMPLETION OF . R.S. FROM NO. 16-A

Enter information, as noted below, .on reverse side of sheet in the corresponding numbered
space. This form is supplemental to and is to be forwarded with G. R. S. Form 1-a, reporting.
reburial locations. To be used in answer to Question 26, Form 114, in case no means of identification
on body.

1. Show soldier’s name, serial number, rank and organization, and by wohmdisinterred and reburied.

2. Give date and accurate information as to location from which the body was disinterred
and the group and unit which made disinterment. -

3. Give date and accurate information as to location of reburial and the group and unit
which made reburial, and how reburial was made —in casket, wooden box, etc.

4. State to what degree decomposition has progressed, whether recognition is possible, and how the
body was originally buried—in a casket, box, burlap, ete. This statement should be as complete as
possible.

5. (@) State whether identification tags were found buried with body and on grave marker
by reporting ‘‘ Yes” or **No”.

(6) State whether or not body appears to have been a hospital case. Were any identifying
articles found in or on body or grave? List any personal effects, letters, money-order receipts,
‘and the like found on body or in grave. Give any and all information which it"is thought might
be of use in identifying the body, other than that tabulated under Item No 6.

6 Give all information as to body description and dental chart as nearly correctly as the
condition of the hody will allow. Items (e) and (/) under the hody description are very important
and should be very complete. The dental chart is also very important and should be filled in
with great care. There are 32 teeth to be accounted for, as shown by the numbers on the chart-
Beginning at the middle line in both upper and lower jaws, the teeth are arranged symmetrically
on either side and classed as incisors (cutting teeth), cuspids or canines (tearing teeth), bicuspids
(chewing teeth), and molars (principal chewing teeth). An examination should be made and
findings charted to cover the following basic conditions : Lost teeth, crowned teeth, bridge
work, fillings, caries (cavities ol decay), dentures (plates), and any deformity of jwas found.

MISSING TEETH . All tecth missing through previous
extraction (not those {fractured or
displaced by recent wounds) should
be scratched out, thus :

TOOTH MISSING

CROWNED TEETH ~ Block in solid the crown of tooth (label PORCELAIN CROWN

;L,rlnltl,1,.4‘u'cclain, or gold andporcelain), LD CROWN
s ¢

BRIDGE WORK ¢ Block in solid the erown of tooth (label
gold bridge,gold and porcelain bridge) , GOLD BRIDGE
thu : )

VLR TG A SNy /}Xﬂ
-3 SIVER FILLING LD FHLLING

FILLINGS . Draw {illing on tooth aceurately as I COID ;'!LLING GOLD FILLING

possible (block in and label 2old, W37

silver, cement), thus :

é‘&)ﬁow FILLING

CARIES (CAVITIES) . Outline location and size ol cavity.

shade in thus :

DENTURES (PLATES) . Draw diagram ol relative size and shape of plate block in tecth attached and indicate
retaining clasps on natural teeth with the word ** clasp >

7. Show, name of person supervising the disinterment and the name and title of the person
(3 \ R T B
APProving: same..
8. Show name of person supervising the reburiak and the name and title of‘the person approving
same.
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COMPILATION OF DISPOSITION OF REMAINS DATA

1. LOCATION INDEX CARD:

(a) Name .. BEATON,LlOydO./f SO RN Ojfiiiees=m w bt

(b) Rank ..2n6. L. .. Organizéiion SR H (e i C O VIS T SR AR
. (d) Cause
(¢] Date of death .8-80-18  of death.... KA

11. Registration Card:- (Check Reg. Card Inf. against Loc. Ind. Inf.,)

(a) Grave No. ...219. . Row ....==.. Ello T ==ty SECh Y - ). TYP . SIDREE
(b) Emerg. Address.k.M_l.f._s.Lmqg_hg*_ﬂ_@.@_t.g!!,..LMQ."?X{?TLBamwin. Kansas
e
NQ QABD

WAy F13as of soldlars dying from contagious dlbpaeec

) CRRA

IV. A.G.0, DISPOSITION CARD: Date of peceipy ... Y
No card om Liler G . §- Fros-20

(c)Address o : SR s R e A

e

N

(a) Name: . st o il Sonh Péléhnnrfht’

{d)BReme B0, b6 b EonZNtINE ORUMISE HPM SERSRA T e oV S S S A h 7K

(e) To bs interred in National Cemetery in U. J\Q-./r Tt STy

3 e
N
(f) Shipping instructions upon arrival of bpdy )/US ST SHBORRILE P07 R i /3 I

(T~
(g) Disposition ingtructions if not brought to U.S5, __ P ue

Haminen: shlnitdals sl C il L Tater ST U N Wil oy oy

v A.G.0., CORRESPONDENCE shows communication from.. ... ... ... . g

e R P R 2 e e idatedid MR : ~)
confirmed request in Par. IV. item__.__ _ , abvv\,, or requabtlng tha.t

-t e e aas P YO 4 ET TS S T——Ser Ay feme R ——t—— B U
P T

-~ o

7ol \
Examiner’s Initialsf{{f le..>....Date . . H = L3> 1990

VI /B8, E’“Leg - ‘orrespondence »/shows ABNHOTL OWS IR Al L g oo ORI T

“V £ 4 V.
3 /i Q' il 7/ / t2.55 (;.‘r:,_-',.,é_.zf_i' A, 9 el "2

———e /
3 7 Y

2

A SN A SIEEREFRECVEESe T GRS C L LN A

(a) Can(;ollaf,lon memos refer‘red ol L 2. Sl

= A ' gl 1 L / \ _‘.'; " I i
FORM 1€ “Exabiner’s Imtials ,j 77 /- ,,,,, Date._d-aditdal & 1920
7»/ ! ¥/ g
P e R 4 = 3 ——— e SRS R T ."g; .,

GOUNTRY FRANCE / CEMETERY NO, 598 SHEBP NO , __,

G.R.S. Form #1115 -
ey TR 320, pea Mzke Form #114

Amended April &, 1920 CARD:—D

//
&

x
&
e



Checked by 1920

OVE, =pe o

VIII, FINAT. ACTTION:
( cable on 1520

Following advice forvarded to Europe by~ (
SRR ~( letter on ;Z,?/ 71920

@/& j MZZ ) s ), S 2 S L

\

X, CORREGTTONS
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. WAR DEPARTMENT .098-51
QUARTERMASTER CORPS
GRAVES REGISTRATION SERVICE
PIER 2, HOBOKEN, N. J.

PILE NO. 293.8 Cem.Div. ,Cor. Branche APRIL 11, 1921,
(BEATON, Lloyd O.)

MEMO HATDUM FOR: Chief, Cemeterial Division, 0ecQoelleGe,
Washington, D.Ce

SUBJECT s Reference of Data re Beneficiarye

1, Forwarded herewith is War Risk Insur-
ance information relative to the next of kin of the late
Lloyd O, Beaton, Second Lieutenant, Headquarters Company,
119th Field Artillery, Cemetery Number 598 = (Cable Refer=-
ence Humber 31. The records were returned to your office
Februvary 9, 1921,

Re lie SHANNON,
Captain,Quartermaster Corps,
Officer in Charge.

® G‘t ?AIJIAS,
wxecutive Assistante.
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CLFICE OF THE “ULRTERMASTER GDNERLL

ORI PORILL DIVISION
HOBOKTIY, M.J.« QVERSIIS TFOJICT SUB=SiCTION
_BEATON LLOYD O. oyp LTEUT. 598-51 1/11/21.

NAMB OF DECE..SID L01L5IER CBMDLELL 1V, DAY

W T HO L ORI th P A 6/30/18.
SERI.L NUIMBER ) ORGLNIZATION DATE uF DEATH

oy o~ o ) {/Q
/ Yo' 1/ /
v o

Vs
(Y
|
v

-
(e

a4 A% 3

A\ iR RISK II\’QUR e Ilyj'bm LTTON

v\‘:v '-: // 2 | Y-

NAME OF J:LFICL B g™

ATR

R'STIONSHIP

—Mra E&pr]p Beaton Mother
.

Lddress
Baldwin City, Kansas. il / , o
RA lr Waok 5

C‘(\.1. 24 )s- Coe .2/ Py -—*_“\\\
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b LY - 598-31 \a gyl
G. R. S. Form No. 120 . e . AUL 3 U tggg Ry
SHIPPING INQUIRY rs U
(Revised)
WAR DEPARTMENT
OFFICE OF THE QUARTERMASTER GENERAL OF THE ARMY |

GRAVES REGISTRATION SERVICE ‘
WASHINGTON / M |

FROM:  Chief,Graves Registration Service, Q. M. C.

Toe Mrs. John Beaton, BeTawim¥emsasy— /0 DW 5’MM Wm\mwmw

Summer: Remains of . 790004 Lieute Lloyd O« Beatony Hye C0e 11982 Foledey - WM &

The records of this office show that you have maprastuabtiotsckdy NQ"Z-.WMQ:&\ m}ﬂ A\

o S P o

If these are not the correct 1nstrucL10ns, please éorrect them. Make corroctlg 18 on reverse side of this
sheat.

The nearest relative may choose between, (1) return of the body to any address in the United States;
(2) interment in Arlington, Va., or any other National Cometery; or (3) remain in Furope.

By authority of the Quartermaster General.

Cnarres C. PIERCE,
Major,U. S. A.

Tf all blank spaces below are not filled out, it will necessitate a return of this paper and a SERIOUS
DELAY in the shipment of this body. State in each case WHETHER these relatives a&e QTJLﬂLIVING

20w
Soldier’s widow W = -,-----,_-_..-_--___--_-____.__“4__,__,___A____\__"-‘__ﬁﬂkk______,f_..x_\i .....................

NAME OF— N NO. AND STREET. STATE.

(Name oldest first.)

I‘amer{I_‘L__Q__-B_;_!_\_-LQ_.m ______________________ ‘”-;i\
e s Ekte G5 'Be Lo

1

Soldier’s children.l 9

Brothers.
(Name old-
est first,)

Bisters,
(Name old-
est first.)

Date %

CEf
______________________________ (_ (4o Signature . /Y ¥YVYY_ !}

oo Wik 51 adtle 0,
Address. ]<W%Q«./.‘—s.—f;m_§)z_ Reht1onsh1p--§i2~_g_\_)_5.e¢uc_‘.‘(._n_\.£1z:l\/

InportaNT. —~CAREFULLY read instructions before filling out this paper. 37860 (oVER.)

- el 1l T
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I, thé yindersigned, am the

(Relationship.)
soldier, and desire the following disposition of his remains, viz

(Strike out all except the one showing the disposition desired.)

o

1. As stated on first page of this sheet

(State. )

4. To remain in Europe, for burial in a permanent American Cemetery
Sy

A

»

2 \ e
%mmtulo /VO.ﬂEATO_"/.Y:T _____ )

INSTRUCTIONS FOR FILLING OUT RN SR

G{?'QL’QJ " ‘ ".'.'n;»u.\':,\\ / =
M/MAV o NI

'2)6‘, “ o | \ \\-1 44 J\

1. If definite instruction as to the disposition or a body are not, 1ece1vod from the nearest relative

ithin two weeks of its arrival at New York, burial will be made without further notice in the World War

Section of Arlington National Cemetery.

e

2. The transfer of bodies will be made ENTITéE;tY at Government expense

3. This paper MUST BE SIGNED BY THE PERSON WHO IS THE NEXT of kin IN THE
ORDER shown in the square on the other side of this shee

1
4. This paper must be returned showing the name and address of each of the nearest living relatives
in the spaces provided therefor on the other side of this sheet

5. Tf there are minor children of the dectased soldier and no widow, MEQEGY APPOINTED
GUARDIAN of the children should ascertain their wishes and act f01 thun in ﬂllb mattel
paper.

6. If YOU are not the nearest relative, please ask the nearest relative,

o

“ b‘ 4 \
7. If YOU are not the nearest living relative and do not know w ho o1’ x\hel;gfﬁfo nea
please fill out this paper AT ONCE and mail to this office.

1‘93% relatives are,
RV Soif.
8. You are requested to return this paper AT ONCE in order to avoid delay me,tha c’?}se of this body.
9. Use the inclosed envelope—pay no postage.

Plute advire s Aroa oo

il 2 \(uw,’“% 140 e
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CLrrICs OF THE "UARTERMASTZR (ENERAL
WML EERIAL DIVISION
HOBOKTHN, H.J.« CVELBLLS 17007 3UB=SECDION

il

0N 21070, i 598-31 ____ 1/11/21,
WATE O Doth. D o i LIETTS CLIZIERY O, D.TE

— R tﬁ_’\ 25 ,ﬁ L ar fv
SERIAT, NUMBER CRar o T L0 b 6/ "0/1;'
DAE OF DEATH

AR RISK INSURANCR INROT AT ION

DATE S

NAME OF uENEFICIARY H'".TIONSHIP
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‘ 596-31

Nowember 5, 1920.

File No. 2956 Reg.Sec.Com.Div,
(BEATON, Lloyd 0,)

Joln Beaton,
1400 W, bist St.,

Eangas City, Mo
o ‘:oar Sir 3=
It 1a requesied that you aavise this office
whe ther your 12 te son Second Lisuteront Lloyd 0. Beaton,
Hge Cos 119th Febs, is survived by widow ad caildren, ma
if ®0, furnish m_o nane end address of eachs

if, however, the late soldier was unmarried,
it is requented that you adviase whe ther you desire the body
returned to the United States and shipped to youat Governmen
expense, buried in the National Cemetery, Arlington.Virginia
or remin buried in France,

_ . The Department wishes to convey to yau its
- assurguce of sgmpathy in your bereavement.

By authority of the .martermister Gemerals

MAILEpD
D . ~ CHARIES C. PINRCE,
s < Majar, U.S.Amy,
Nay g= 1820 Chief, Ceme terial Division,
OVERSEAS pRoy, SEC BYy 5. I
CEMETERIAL Diyisiop,

W03, G, HANSON, Jr.,
lat Lhtt.. Q.ﬁ.&rpl.

5'0 o 3
[ﬁ’; /=

*

0P 93 ,
(1 Encls.)s” 9"



Vo

Address reply ’ : WAR DEPARTMENT
2 STORAGE

‘ A
- JIRECTOR OF PURCH OFFICE OF THE DIRECTOR OF PURCHASE AND STORAGE ot

Munitions: Building WASHINGTON &:/;:7

d, :

N\
7 ; Octe 134 1920
293.8<Com, File #14678 (Beaton, Lloyd Os2nd Lts)
Froms The Q@rtonmster Gemral, U, S, Army, (Cemeterial Division) .
Do Mr. John Beaton, 1400 W, 515t S5t., Kansas City, Mo. v
’, Subjest:  Disposition of Body. ’ Ve, : r
1. Replying to your commnication of September 14, 1920, s s
you are advised that the American Cemetery at Juvigny,
Department of Alsne, wherein the remains of your son, \“
2nd Lieut. Lloyd Beaton, Headgquarters 0o., 119th Fiold ~

Artillery,are interred, will not be malntained as a por-
manent American Cometery. Therefors, it will be necessary
at some future date to disinter and rebury the body of your
son in any one of the permanent cemeteries which yom may
solect. Relative to same, your attention is invited to
paragraph No,9 of enclosed Bulletin,

2. It is noted that tho records of this office do not con-
tain a request from th® legal next of kin of this soldier
as to the final disposition of the body, Imn view of this
fact, 1t 18 requested that you expedite ti» return of Graves
Registration Service Form No.120,

By authority of the Quartermaster General:

M, N, GREELEY,
JF Gaptn.ln. Qe M, C. ' AN

H’Ui A
0CT 18 19%0
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Kansas City, Mo., September 14 1920.

,/
o |
Chief, Graves -Registration Service, Q. M. C., i3*35
i OQ_’
Washington, D.C. e
Dear sir: _
I sam in receipt of your G.R.S. Form No. 120, dated August 30, \
A
1920, relastive to the remains of my son, Second Lieut. Lloyd 0. §¢
e ‘ )

Beaton, Hq. Co. 119th F.A.
Mey I inquire whether the present place of burial of my son

will be included in a permenent American cemetery, or whether this
ie under consideration; and if not, whether you can give me the
location or proposed location of such cemetery.

Thanking you in anticipafion for this courtesy, I am

Very truly yours,

e oy

(New Address) 1400 W. Blst St., 'fw f»'
“ b X

Kensee City, Mo.
(Formerly Baldwin, Kans.) as

A S A 77 )b : AP

7
s f ¢ #
# ; y.
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b
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60PY OF LETTER RECEIVED BY THE OVERSEAS PROJECT SUBIECTION

Kansas City, Mo.,
Sep tember 14, 1920,

Chief, Graves Registration Service, Q.M.C.,
Washington,?.C.

Dear Sir:-

I am in receipt of your G.R.3.Form 120, dated August
30, 1920, relative to the remains of my som, Second Lieut., Lloyd
O, Beaton, Hqs Coe 119th F.4,

Mgy I inguire whether the present place of burial of
my son will be included in a permeament Americen Ceme tery, or whe ther
this ia under consideration; and if not, whether you can give me the
location ar proposed location of such cemeterye.

Thanking you in anticipation for this courtesy, I am

Very truly yours,
Jno. Beaton,

1400 W. 518t St.,

Kangag City, Mo.(New address)
(Formerly Baldwin, Kans.)

Remaims of:-
2nd Lte, Lloyd O, Beaton,

598=31

Fo




G. R. S. Form #124 REGISTRATION SECTION
Disposition Sta.ils =

GRAVES REGISTRATION SERVICE
OFFICE MEMORAN e CEMETERIAL ZIVISION

Tok Inquiry Section.

From: Overseas Project Sub-Section.

108 GENERAL INFORMATION on Cemetery No.(fufnishéd by :

e

Data sent Overseag 2@ #etd ZZAd L. Ll F L TLbdtttédds,. P A Y e A /

Operations to commence (approx. )

File No.

.OSPSS Ref.

Follow—up No.

T it ln” )

No

»

..................

IEIGE

V/

i v 2 /
The following information was abstracted (Date)';i._f

o

SOURCE in OFFICE

T — L PR N

27 Shppg.Inquiry(sentKJfan,ffm:

. |in OFFICE

A.G.0. Corresp. | /f F Awﬁgxxxzﬁ:;:::;;ﬁ:f:f””“““:; ......... A | . A7

G.R.S. Corresp. e OSP S-S5 Corresp.(see Remarks.)

;elative to disp. [y " /

v s AL f/DESIRES as to Disposition.

LA - iy (oo g ;wuuw___ém;_m:ﬁEnmN St z

Name of Relative REMAIN SPECTAL
s i el .. L

Widow

Children (Name oldest first)

Father

Mother

Brothers

Sisters b e

T R T e et L

BOAY 10 DO SIEDDBA! B0 riuisesrureeeees sernsmtsssmasmasen soivesssssiossomerssossoesessomsss oo sos s 6008055885200 904 4505 o g 2 o i o e

L

o 4 g 2 ' AP
REMARKS gﬁmaﬁ??“:?;ziéﬂw;x{lﬁji,i;fL (

L wag shipped (DAtB) .t




GHRESE:

TO: -

FROM: -

Form No. 101-A (';rmation Blank)

REGISTRATION BRANCH, G.R.S.

INQUIRY BRANCH.

‘le Number |U o7\ §
lb“iﬁ-.Q\t)

Date

Please furnish informapion as checked (V) below regarding the following soldier:

(

NAME

RANK Q. D)\« ORGANIZATION \\ C\S Q

: S \
\)QJ_;) ﬂ_\j.‘}:s“ ! (\)\ B unl X/) 3 Q) n
\

Serial Number

BRRREVA q L\x

i

NO. QUESTION REPLY
1. Do particulars of goldiers given QA -
above agree with Records?
- 3518
2. |Date of Death. G%\ Sb
(3 W\o
3, |Cause and place of death.
4. |Number of Casualty Cablegram. &;\ QL&) QL
! & -\ W=\ - \ 8”
5. |Date buried. qi\ O HNAS
6. |Grave Location, L o q §j¢NW~
(a) Complete record required @i\ PRt
(b) Name of Cemetery or Com-
mune only required. Q%ﬁtM\AJQifJ%S
(c) Note reinterments.
7. |Who reported burial?
8, |[Confirmed by G.R,S5.?
9. |Report as to Grave Marker, \ - NA<TQ {
\\o "} \
10. |Identification Tags: N &a? . N\ -
(a) Buried with body? ‘)
(b) Attached to grave marker? k\\ NN, ;kgy\ﬁk <thﬁé§b\k \JNﬁiﬁguu»
11, |Complete Emergency Address? QQbGJLﬁ\A V<Ck*k”
12. |Has been notified? ! C :
(Give date) K\‘L\ &\ -~ Wb - \q
13, |..eport the exact position of
your inquiry on this case. ,
(Reply in all cases if no [
ipformation on record) (l%\ MO AﬂngxJ
ay A =Y
14, |What is the Photograph No.? /A:]h;
Released by Information Control
15, | inquiry made by? Dept.
weeessDirectory (Eit 5
______ éxCards 5x8 At .
.......... Cards 4x6

N.B. All Proper names to be
typewritten, or printed in

 PLAIN BLOCK LETTERS.

&
b



2o © 5rd Ind. @ P o

Hq'. nit 504-GRSe Belleu, (Aisne} Jan. 29, 1919. - To: Chief, Graves \
Registration Service, Hq. SUS+APO 717, American Ee F.

le Forwarded, inviting attention to 2nd Ind.

S, Yo e \

WILLIAM A. GREBIIG,

Captain, F.h., USA.
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AVERICAN EXPEDITIONARY FORCES

. HEADQUARTERS SERVICES OF SUPPLY
OFFICE OF THE CHILF

X))y he
QUARTERMASTER, ALE.F. f'“, 20567 42) i
GRAVES REGISTRATION SERVICE \ - -

Janvary 1lth, 1919. Yo (0
i
From : Chief,GRS.,HqS0S.,AEF, ,APO.#717
To s Capt. William A, Grebing, Unit "B"(Thru Capt. C.A.Morehouse Jaulgonne Aisne)
SUBJECT: Burial Information case Lloyd O. Beaton 2nd Lt Hg Co 119 Infantry
1,

Please confirm by indorsement hereon grave location of Lloyd O. Beaton

ond Lieutenant Hgrs Company,ll9th Infantry reported to have been killed in action

August 30th 1918 and buried in Commne -~ C-182 Bieuxy (Aisne) Sht 33NE: E177.5:
130348,

fotrinim G

CHARLES C. PIERCE
Lieut.~-Colonel WC,,USA,

JRP: G

lst Ind.
Hq. Unit 304-GRS. Belleu, (Aisne).
Uni$ 303-GRS.

Jan, 18, 1919.
15

e’ TO C.OO’
Forwarded:

Ha gk g f

WM. A. GREBING). “
Capt. . 4. IN. G-

2nd Ind.

C.0., Unit 303-GRS, Hibemont, Aisne, Jan. 24, 1919.
Soissons, Aisne.

|
To: C.0., Unit 204-GRS, ‘
(o)

e
1l Returned. 2pd Lt. Lloyd O. Beaton disinterred at Valpriex Fe, 177.5 %-
303,81 and reburied in grave 219, Plot 85-liyers, J uv1§;ny, Aisne, o

IGM/s
L




gy Unit 504-GRSe Bellew, {(Alsme) Juns 29, 1919e ~ Mot Ghief, Graves = v
 Registration Service, Ha. algeAn0 717, Anariloan Le Fe 30 Ay ‘

_\v i

WILLIAM As GREBX Gy
- paptain, E-Aq' Tsde

1. Porwarded, inviting attention %o 2nd Inds




AVERICAN BEXPEDITIONARY FORCES

HEADGUARTBRS SERVICES OF SUPPLY

OFFICE OF THE CHIEF Qt RMASTER,
GHAVES REGISTRATION SERV 1Ch

AL

January 11th, 1919.

From 1 Onief,GR3.,HqS08, ,ARBF, AP0, §717
To ¢ Capt. Willdam A, Grobing, Unit "B"(Thr Capt.
SUBJEGT:  Burial Informat ion case Lloyd C. Beaton 2nd Lt

; ls Please confirm by indorsement hereon grave loc

F 2nd Lieutemant Hgrs Company,119th Infantry roported to
August 30th 1918 and buried in Comm

H303.84 i -

CHARLES C. PIGRCE
Lieut,~Colonel <MC,,USA

JRP: G

!

L

i

é $ ] y 4 ¥ a3 J
f 7 F o Leog ks

': | G AR a0 £41

IN EmPLY, all PROFER names to be

vrinted in PLAIN DIOCY. IEPTTES,

AbTFe

C.A.Horehouse Jaulgonne Aisne)

Hg Co 119 Infantry

ation of Lloyd O. Beaton

have been killed in action
une ~ C-182 Bieuxy (Alsne) Sht 33WB: R177.5:




3 y

y .

A Iden’flc tm.oi‘epartment g X
e 4

PCisE op . Serial No, -

- ' ’f\.\\.
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Tollowing action on above case: %

l. Send GsR4Ss PORM NO, 28111z

G.R.S. FORM No. &
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; ' ) Jan 8, 1919,
: }

Press O0Lficer , !
Paria

Retel Jan 6%th period Unconfirmed information shows Lt Lloyd Beaton

117th Inf buried Cmme of Bleux(Aisne) map reforence one to fifty
thousand scale Iambert lap number 33HE E 177 point 5 comma N 303

point B8 _ \
Qe DB . ROGERS» -
C oM JHOBTZED Copy to;
Znd Lieuts, QMC. ‘P & C .
ACL/ WK : GRS [ ‘
4:15 Plls ~ Sgt Daly Original
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Please mmlsh' information

NIE ,Z; ‘W?*V K Aoyl7
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FPile Muaber

2 A A
vate: // ] /15

as dndic..ted below regording the following soldier s

NUIZER
LI ,{ 7(:‘ ORGANIZ.LTIOW (///(_? u;(f‘—- /k’:’;‘\ ‘
o, Ques tion Roi:)ly
! Do particulors of scldier riven ,;’3:;/“-,?;&.;'" /(’),D 0 “ /"A
! > > ‘, -~ s 7"}';- . 7
above arre:"‘ with Decords? uj u(”r /7,» % g ¢ "”':f,‘
2 Date of Death "
ﬁ ) P20 “/d@‘
'3 ) & g 2t
l Cause nt.i Place of death ( )/%
4 Number of Casualty Cable-ram b
i5 |_Date buried k?(:; 2 5 &
f (\"3/} ¥ 30//¢C
Grove Iocation / ¥ :
M/ (a) Complete record required @ - CoMM UNE - C '///3
' ! Nar“gng;' Sggifﬁlg aesicay CoMMINE - g/f UX {/7/.5)\/5,}
‘ 2 ‘N.B03
ol HT-BINE- £/T7
/ : G i
<17 | ho reported wrial § J,”/ o SoRA R 2 4 ,(77-
A A
3 Has report been confirmed Ly /(G=F
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AMERICAN EXPEDITIONARY FORCES
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Ref 4678 : &3 &
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HEADQUARTERS SERVICES OF SUPPLY g~
OFFICE OF THE CHIEF QUARTERMASTER, A.E.F.
GRAVES REGISTRATION SERVICE April 23rd 1919
FROM: Chief, Graves Registration Service, American E.F.
TO: Miss Katherine liverett, Room 435, American Red Cross Hdqrs.
‘ Paris.

SUBJECT: 71ieut Lloyd O Beaton

In reply to your latter of inquiry, with-reference to the
regretted death of this soldier, according to the records at these
headquarters he is buried in grave #219, American Battle Area Cemetery

Commune of Juvigny. department of the AISNE., ILieut iloyd Was killed
in action August 3oth 1918.

The grave location has not yet been confirmed by the field
force of this Service, but the notificaticn of burial has been sent
to us as herein stated, and is officially entered.

This information is furnished for the official use of the
American Bed Cross only, and may net be communicated to the publiec.

By direetion
CHARLES C. PIRERCE
Lieut -Colonel, Q.1.C., U.S.A.

Per MAURICE B. DIX
Captzin, American Red Cross
Representative a -igned to
Graves Registration Service.
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